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Ben Franklin Academy Parent Teacher Organization
Contact List
For the 2020-2021 School Year

Position Name Email address Phone number
EXECUTIVE BOARD     Elected by BFA community
President Mollie Anderson pto@bfacademy.org 303.246.3593
Vice-President Denise Battista ptovp@bfacademy.org 303.641.3658
Treasurer Emerald Holden ptotreasurer@bfacademy.org 307.286.3385
Secretary Shauna Kramer ptosecretary@bfacademy.org 303.378.7049
Fundraising Coordinator Brooke Mitisek fundraising@bfacademy.org 303.506.8354
Social Coordinator Alissa Motazedi ptosocial@bfacademy.org 719.339.0912

Room Parent Co-Coordinators
Lauren Flint
Amanda Trenck roomparents@bfacademy.org

720.936.5674
303.906.5698

COMMITTEE CHAIRS     Elected by BFA community
Birthday Committee Chair Keri Street k_dwire@yahoo.com 720.301.4605
Box Top Committee Chair Alaina Tinney alainatinney@gmail.com 530.304.3127
Restaurant/Spirit Night Committee Chair Holly Page hollyannepage@gmail.com 303.564.1365
Teacher Appreciation Committee Chair Erin Crowe ernnicole@yahoo.com 281.381.7623
Uniform Buy Back Committee Chair Nicole Hayes celect7@gmail.com 540.429.4593
Virtues Awareness Committee Chair Amy Wilson wilson.amyb@gmail.com 303.905.9515

Yearbook/School Pictures Committee Chair Erin Boardman
yearbook@bfacademy.org
erinboardman1@gmail.com 303.921.2563

COMMITTEE MANAGERS     Appointed by PTO Executive Board
Baking Committee Manager Annie Burt anna.l.burt@gmail.com 303.517.9260
Ben's Brigade Committee Manager Josh Pierce jpierce@pierceenterprises.com 303.949.1971
Bulletin Board Committee Manager Mandy Flaherty mandyjflaherty@gmail.com 720.315.1938
Harvest Festival Committee Manager Julia Porterfield juliaporterfield@gmail.com 303.704.6318
Marketing Committee Manager - Flyers Jeanne DeFauw jmdefauw@gmail.com 303.501.0822
Marketing Committee Manager - Newsletter Briauna Smythe briauna_smythe@yahoo.com 303.358.7395
Online Store Committee Manager Stephanie Ortiz stephanie.m.ortiz@gmail.com 303.929.4393
SCRIP Committee Manager Natalie Lucero natrod_ajl@yahoo.com 303.641.2595
Social Media Committee Manager

Spirit Rock Committee Manager
Sara Hope
Natalie Lucero bfacademyrocks@gmail.com

720.320.4626
303.641.2595

Spirit Wear Committee Manager Rachael Hamburger
ptospiritwear@bfacademy.org
hamburgerbfa@gmail.com 720.443.3234

Sponsor Committee Manager Anne Giusti-Chacon annegiusti@gmail.com 720.628.5493
Spring Social Committee Manager
Sweetheart Ball Committee Manager Christina Dilley cdilley0926@gmail.com
Web Page Committee Manager Renie Linden renie.linden@comcast.net 720.201.3513
Welcoming Committee Manager Brittany Lee leefam5@comcast.net 303.895.6902
Members
Board Liaison Courtney Jurbala courtney@bfacademy.org
Board Liaison Karen Ramon karenr@bfacademy.org


